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NIGERIA'S SHARE IN THEMAIN NATIONAL IMPORT MARKETS IN 1963

(in 1,000 m.t., unless otherwise stated)

Importing country

United States
Canada
France
Germany (F.R.)
Italy
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Denmark
Sweden
Austria
Switzerland
Ircland
Greece
Japan

Total imports

286.1
15.2
64.7

134.1
39.3

100.9
115.9
3.6
7.0.
9.9

11.8
8.4
3.4

30.1

Imports from
Nigeria (% of
total imports)

12.2
57.2
7.1
18.2
19.1
26.5
45.7
11.1
8.6

10.1
16.9
50.0
20.6
17.6

Groundnuts Belgium-Luxemburg
France
Germany (F.R.)
Italy
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Denmark
Norway
Portugal
Switzerland
Ircland
Spain
Finland

Groundnut oil Canada 8.4 64.3
Belgium-Luxemburg 10.3 32.0
Germany (F.R.) 47.3 69.8
Netherlands 11.5 9.6
United Kingdom 43.6 91.1
Sweden 1.6 93.8
Austria 9.0 53.3
Spain 101.3 16.2

Commodity

Cocoa

62.8
536.4
28.6
179.3
40.9

198.6
4.1
6.2

79.9
66.1
2.8

14.4
1.4

75.0
35.0
7.7
45.1
14.7
72.1
75.6
80.6
40.7
68.5
17.9
41.0
35.7



COM.TD/G/W/1/Corr.1
Page 3

Importing country

United States
Belgium-Luxemburg
Germany (F.R.)
Italy
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Denmark
Norway
Portugal

Total imports

10.7
37.3
92.6
28.0
68.4

113.8
3.2
0.6
13.6

Imports from
Niggria(% of
total imports)

22.4
11.3
20.8
4.6

18.9
61.8
99.7
40.6
14.7

Palm kernels Belgium-Luxemburg 20.6 82.0
France 78.9 1.3
Germany (F.R.) 129.4 65.9
Netherlands 127.5 67.6
United Kingdom 211.0 81.3
Denmark 16.3 64.4
Austria 1.0 100.0
Switzerland 4.5 88.9
Ireland 3.0 76.7
Finland 1.0 100.0

Raw cotton Belgium-Luxemburg 82.3 5.0
France 284.3 2.6
Germany (F.R.) 280.7 0.6
Italy 223.3 0.8
Netherlands 76.9 8.6
United Kingdom 228.9 4.8

Denmark 10.0 44.0
Sweden 21.5 1.4
Switzerland 40.4 3.2
Ireland 0.3 75.0

Natural rubber United States 391.2 7.1
Canada 38.8 7.5
Belgium-Luxemburg 19.1 3.1
France 138.3 0.7
Germany (F.R.) 165.5 4.1
Netherlands 22.9 1.7
United Kingdom 203.0 9.4
Sweden 27.5 10.5
Spain 35.9 û.6
Japan 198.8 0.3

Palm oil
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Importing country Total imports Imports from

Nigeria(%
total imports)

Hardwood

(logs)
Belgium-Luxemburg
Germany (F.R.)
Italy

Netherlands

United Kingdom

(1,000 cu.m.)

Denmark

Norway

(1,000 cu.m.)

Sweden

Austria

Switzerland

Ireland.

(1,000 cu.m.)

Spain

283.0
1,268.0

1,157.0

267.9

347.4
129.6

.... 16. 3..
29.9

14o.4
180.0

5.4

23.2

2.3

13.2

5.8

3.6

40.9

10.0

14.1

22.7

1.4

18.7

16.7

7.3

Hardwood United States
(sawn) (in $)49.9 1.5

Germany (F.R.) 195.5 0.9
United Kinrdom.
(1,000 cu.m.) 789.8 6.6

Norway

Austria 17.8 2.8
Ireland
(1,000 cu.m.) 3 36.5 2.5

Plywood Netherlands 27.5 1.5
TJhtcd Kingdom
(1,000 cu.m.) 699.1 2.9

T nm't i United States
(in :) 108.7 4.7

Canad
(in .)11.6 12.9

France 11.2 3.6
Germany 11.8 0.4
United Kîngdom 8.1 70.4

Source: United Nations Statistics.

COiMid.ty


